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We are a family with about more than 1500 members. it’s 
been almost 29 years since the family have been formed in 
1995, in Susa, Iran. We are also pioneer in producing MDF-
HDF and impregnated paper production, and have been face 
a constant progress on our way. At the moment, there are 5 
manufacturing plant; in addition to official representatives in 
the whole country. 
We have sales offices in Tehran(the capital city of Iran), and 
Ahvaz (the capital city of Khuzestan). Our success stems 
from the culture, smart managers and experts as well as 
outstanding customers who have always been supportive.
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314	 AFP- OCEAN BLUE

614	 HG SHINY GRACE

731	 HG WHITE MILLING MAPLE
901	 CEMENT DARK GREY

191	 HG GALAXY DORE

315	 AFP- DARK OLIVE GREY

670	 HG GALAXY WHITE 2

738	 HG ANTHRACITE
902	 CEMENT LIGHT GREY  

192	 BRONZ INOX PEARL

316	 AFP- LAKE WHITE

701	 HG WHITE 1

740	 HG GALAXY HONEY MIST
903	 WOOD EMBO WHITE

193	 PICASSO GOLD PEARL

317	 AFP- BLACK

702	 HG TEAK

749	 HG BIANCO
904	 WOOD EMBO GREY

194	 PINK INOX PEARL

480	 INOX 

704	 HG EBONY

753	 HG TERRA BROWN 

941	 ART GOLD

922	 BRONZE STONE

195	 MINT MP PEARL

481	 HG GOLDEN INOX

705	 HG CREAM

706	 HG BLACK 

770	 HG GALAXY WHITE 1

943	 ART ROSE GOLD

923	 BLACK STONE

196	 MEDIUM BLUE GP PEARL

482	 BRONZE INOX

713	 HG FUXIA PINK

708	 HG GALAXY ANTHRACITE

774	 HG TERRA LATTE

201	 MATT GALAXY CREAM

490	 SILVER VIBRATION

714	 HG GALAXY SILVER 778	 HG PEARL MATRIX

202	 MATT GALAXY HONEY MIST

492	 BRONZE VIBRATION

717	 HG OREGON WALNUT 817	 SOFT TOUCH WHITE

203	 MATT GALAXY DORE

580	 SILVER INOX 

718	 HG GALAXY BLACK 823	 SOFT TOUCH CAPPUCCINO

204	 MATT GALAXY BLACK

581	 MATT GOLD INOX

826	 SOFT TOUCH ANTHRACITE

205	 MATT GALAXY WHITE

590	 HG ELEGANT INOX

719	 HG GALAXY BROWN

829	 SOFT TOUCH BLACK

206	 MATT GALAXY GRACE

592	 HG ELEGANT BRONZE INOX

720	 HG BROWN

830	 SOFT TOUCH CREAM

310	 AFP- SALMON PINK

594	 VENETIAN GOLD STRIPE

722	 HG DAMSON

831	 HG BLACK MARBLE

311	 AFP- FOREST GREEN 

595	 SAHARA COPPER STRIPE

723	 HG CAPPUCCINO

832	 HG WHITE MARBLE

312	 AFP- COBALT BLUE 

596	 VERDIGRIS GREEN STRIPE

725	 HG YELLOW

835	 SOFT TOUCH GREY

313	 AFP- CLAY

601	 HG WHITE 2 

726	 HG BLUE  

838	 SOFT TOUCH STONE GREY

76



Anty Finger Print
Group 310

311
312
313
314
315
316
317

AFP- SALMON PINK
AFP- FOREST GREEN 
AFP- COBALT BLUE 
AFP- CLAY
AFP- OCEAN BLUE
AFP- DARK OLIVE GREY
AFP- LAKE WHITE
AFP- BLACK

98



AFP- SALMON Pink

310

AFP- CLAY

313

314
AFP- OCEAN BLUE

AFP- COBALT BLUE 

312

AFP- DARK OLIVE

315

AFP- FOREST GREEN 

311

1110



AFP- BLACK

317

316
AFP- LAKE WHITE

1312



MetalGroup

490
492
480
482
580
581

481
590
592

SILVER VIBRATION
BRONZE VIBRATION
INOX 
BRONZE INOX
SILVER INOX 
MATT GOLD INOX

HG GOLDEN INOX
HG ELEGANT INOX
HG ELEGANT BRONZE INOX

1514



HG GOLDEN INOX

492

SILVER VIBRATION

490

1716



480

580

581

482

INOX

SILVER INOX 

MATT GOLD INOX

BRONZE INOX

1918



HG GOLDEN INOX

481

2120



HG ELEGANT INOX

590

HG ELEGANT BRONZE INOX

592

2322



GalaxyGroup

770
670
190
740
191
719
714
614
708
718
196
195

205
201
202
203
206
204

HG GALAXY WHITE 1
HG GALAXY WHITE 2
HG GALAXY CREAM
HG GALAXY HONEY MIST
HG GALAXY DORE
HG GALAXY BROWN
HG GALAXY SILVER
HG SHINY GRACE
HG GALAXY ANTHRACITE
HG GALAXY BLACK
MEDIUM BLUE GP PEARL
MINT MP PEARL

MATT GALAXY WHITE
MATT GALAXY CREAM
MATT GALAXY HONEY MIST
MATT GALAXY DORE
MATT GALAXY GRACE
MATT GALAXY BLACK

2524



HG SHINY GRACE

614

190
HG GALAXY CREAM

GALAXY  WHITE2

670

2726



GALAXY HONEY MIST

740

191
HG GALAXY DORE

719
GALAXY BROWN

2928



GALAXY  WHITE1

770

714
GALAXY SILVER

GALAXY ANTHRACITE

708

718

GALAXY BLACK
3130



MEDIUM BLUE GP PEARL

196

MINT MP PEARL

195

3332



PICASSO GOLD PEARL

193

192
BRONZ INOX PEARL

PINK INOX PEARL

194

3534



MATT GALAXY HONEY MIST

202

201
MATT GALAXY CREAM

MATT GALAXY DORE

203

MATT GALAXY GRACE

206

3736



MATT GALAXY BLACK

204

MATT GALAXY WHITE

205

3938



 Naturalelements
Group

594
595
596
941
943
922
923

904
903
901
902

774
753
731
702
717
704
832
831
778

VENETIAN GOLD STRIPE
SAHARA COPPER STRIPE
VERDIGRIS GREEN STRIPE
ART GOLD
ART ROSE GOLD
BRONZE STONE
BLACK STONE

WOOD EMBO GREY
WOOD EMBO WHITE
CEMENT DARK GREY
CEMENT LIGHT GREY  

HG TERRA LATTE
HG TERRA BROWN 
HG WHITE MILLING MAPLE
HG TEAK
HG OREGON WALNUT
HG EBONY
HG WHITE MARBLE
HG BLACK MARBLE
HG PEARL MATRIX

4140



VENETIAN GOLD STRIPE

VERDIGRIS GREEN STRIPE

596

SAHARA COPPER STRIPE

595

594

4342



ART GOLD

941

943
BRONZE ART ROSE GOLD

4544



CEMENT DARK GREY

CEMENT LIGHT GREY

901

902

4746



903
WOOD EMBO WHITE

904
WOOD EMBO GREY

4948



923

922

BLACK STONE

BRONZE STONE

5150



WHITE MILLING MAPLE

731
HG OREGON WALNUT

717

5352



HG EBONY

704

5554



702
HG TEAK

5756



753
HG TERRA BROWN

774
HG TERRA LATTE

5958



832
HG WHITE MARBLE

831
HG BLACK MARBLE

6160



HighglossGroup

63

701
601
749
705
723
720
738
706

HG WHITE 1
HG WHITE 2 
HG BIANCO
HG CREAM
HG CAPPUCCINO
HG BROWN
HG ANTHRACITE
HG BLACK 

6362



HG BROWN

720

HG CAPPUCINO

723

HG BIANCO

749

HG CREAM

705

6564



HG BLACK

706

601
HG  WHITE  

738
HG DARK OLIVE GREY 

HG  WHITE  

701

6766



HG BLUE

726

HG YELLOW

725

HG FUXIA PINK

713

HG VIOLET

722

6968



HG PEARL MATRIX

778 

7170



Soft touchGroup
817
830
823
835
838
826
829

SOFT TOUCH WHITE
SOFT TOUCH CREAM
SOFT TOUCH CAPPUCCINO
SOFT TOUCH GREY
SOFT TOUCH STONE GREY
SOFT TOUCH ANTHRACITE
SOFT TOUCH BLACK

7372



SOFT TOUCH BEYAZ

817

SOFT TOUCH ANTHRACITE

826

829
SUPERMATT BLACK

7574



823
SOFT TOUCH CAPPUCCINO

SOFT TOUCH STONE GREY

838

830
SOFT TOUCH CREAM

SOFT TOUCH GREY

835

7776



Edition
March 2024

www.pakchoob.ir

09101111850




